Transactions

https://www. netteller. com/alpinebank/hbAccountDetails. cfm?Tr....
Contact Us Info Logout
*
Alpine Bank
p MEMBER FDIC
anlinchankingia alpimehank com
-‘ b LIIII-L“I-:'-J:FJN
Alpine Online Bill Pay eStatements Optians
Account Listing wTransactions Transfers Stop Payments Statements
»Current Transactions Download Search
View Transactions for: Business Checking c!""i'f“ltlB'FI'"“!s :: :;:g:::;
Transactions from 12/1/2008 to View Range: Since Last Statement 7 Days 15 Days 30 Days
12/31/2009 ?

Date: / Ref/Check No Description: Dbt Credit Balance:
01/16/2009 1030 1030 (500.00) 1,911.38
01/16/2009 1032 1032 {55.42) 1,855.96
01/20/2009 View Image Deposit 510.00 2,365.96
01/23/2009 1033 1033 (750.00) 1,615.96
01/23/2009 1034 1034 (10.00) 1,605.96
02/24/2009 1035 1035 (253.75) 1,352.21
03/19/2009 1036 1036 {499.50) B52.71
03/24/2009 View Image Deposit 5, 000,00 5,852.71
04/08/2009 1037 1037 (790.00) 5.062.71
04/09/2009 View Image Deposit 50.00 5.112.71
04/13/2009 View Image Deposit 45.00 5,157.71
04/15/2009 1038 1038 (2,000.00) 3,157.71
05/05/2009 \View Image Depaosit 20.00 3,177.71
05/06/2009 1039 1039 (500.00) 2,677.71
05/11/2009 1040 1040 (22.49) 2,655.22
05/14/2009 1041 1041 (54.00) 2,601.22
05/22/2009 View Image Deposit 5,000.00 7,601.22
06/02/2009 1042 1042 (595.00) 7,006.22
08/05/2009 1043 1043 (2,000.00) 5,006.22
06/05/2009 1044 1044 {500, 00 4,506.22
06/10/2009 1045 1045 (63.33) 4,442.89
06/23/2009 1046 1046 (130.19) 4,312.70
07/01/2009 VERIFYBANK PAYPAL 0.12 4,312.82

PPD
07/01/2009 VERIFYBANK PAYPAL 0.14 4,312.96

FPD
07/02/2009 1047 1047 (8.72) 4,304.24
07/06/2009 1048 1048 (74.95) 4,229.29
07/06/2009 1049 1049 (14.88) 4,214.41
07/16/2009 1050 1050 (660.00) 3,554.41
07/20/2009 1051 1051 (85.29) 3,469.12
07/24/2009 View Image Deposit 5,000.00 8,469.12
072772009 1052 1052 (632.50) 7.836.62
07/27/2009 1053 1053 (61.10) 7.775.52
07/29/2009 1054 1054 (4,000.00) 3,775.52
08/12/2009 View Image Deposit 10,000.00 13,775.52
08/13/2009 \View Image Deposit 760.00 14,535.52
08/17/2009 View Image Deposit 1,000.00 15,535.52
08/19/2009 View Image Deposit 2,500.00 18,035.52
08/20/2009 1055 1055 (26.94) 18,008.58
08/26/2009 1056 1056 (300.00) 17,708.58
08/27/2009 1057 1057 {1,200.00) 16,508.58
08/31/2009 1058 1058 (1,350.94) 15,157.64
09/04/2009 View Image Deposit 500.00 15,657.64
09/09/2009 1059 1059 (249.80) 15,407.84
09/18/2009  View Image Deposit 90,00 15,497.84
09/21/2009 View Image Deposit 90.00 15,587.84
10/06/2000 1061 1061 (500.00) 15,087.84
10/08/2000 1062 1062 (1,186.87) 13,900.97
10/19/2009 View Image Deposit 100.00 14,000.97
10/29/2000 10632 1063 (350.00) 13,650.97
11/10/2009 INCENTIVE ALPINE BANK 5.00 13,655.97

PPD
11/16/2009  View Image Deposit Correction - Credit 100.00 13,755.97
11/16/2009 \View Image Deposit 7.237.00 20,992.97
12/21/2009 \View Image Deposit 5,.000.00 25,992.97

Totals (this page): Transactions: 53 Debits: (19,425.67) Credits: 43,007.26
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